Cert. 00007
T E S T E N G I N E E R I N G L T D
HT-CPT-20SD1 Ultra-low temperature pressure sensor
Ultra-low temperature pressure sensor for
Liquid Hydrogen, Nitrogen, Helium & Oxygen
HT-CPT-20SD1 Hydrogen
Pressure Sensor
Aerospace

T E S T E N G I N E E R I N G L T D
HT-CPT-20SD1 Ultra-low temperature pressure sensor
ORDERING CODE
Replace YYY with the code for the
required pressure range
002 = 0…2 bar
150 = 0…150 bar
600 = 0…600 bar
Replace DD with the code for
the required enclosure ra�ng
65 = IP65
67 = IP67
HT-CPT-20SD1-V with 0…150 bar range, 4…20mA output, ±0.5 FS accuracy, -210…+125°C opera�ng
temperature, 1/2" NPT thread, IP65 enclosure ra�ng and a 5 meter cable.
HT-CPT-20SD1-A-150-420-050-210-N14-65-05
ORDERING EXAMPLE
-260C…+125°C available on request
Replace CCC with the code for the
required thread type
M08 = M8x1
M10 = M10x1
M12 = M12x1
M20 = M20x1
N14 = 1/4" NPT
N12 = 1/2" NPT
AN4 = AN4 (AS4395E-04)
7/16-20 UNF With 37°Flare
Replace ZZZ with the code for the
required signal output
005 = 0…5 VDC
010 = 0…10 VDC
420 = 4…20mA
Replace AAA with the required
accuracy
025 = ±0.25 FS
050 = ±0.5 FS
Replace X with the required
pressure type
A = Absolute pressure
G = Gauge pressure
Replace BBB with the code for the
required opera�ng temperature
196 = -196°C...+125°C
210 = -210°C...+125°C
252 = -252°C...+125°C
HT-CPT-20SD1- X - YYY - ZZZ - AAA - BBB - CCC - DD - EE
RS485 and HART available on request
DISCOVER MORE AT
HYDROTECHNIK.CO.UK/HYDROGEN
Other lengths available on request
Replace EE with the required
cable-length
03 = 3 meters
05 = 5 meters
10 = 10 meters